

SC 302 / 2016
CNR WBJP01-00-2882 -2016

Order 38

dt 07 .08.2026

Sole accused person is absent and files petition praying for time.

Surety is directed to produce the accused persons on the next date positively.

Ld. P P in charge is present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned .

Fix 14 .12 .2026 for charge.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.